RSV Grafenau eV.

BLSV, BRV

Finale zur BDR-MTB-Nachwuchsbundesliga 2009

Grafenau
19.-20.September.2009

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE CC-RENNEN

Rang StNr Name
Schiiler U 13 w

1 1 Richter Raphaela

2 140 Katrin Strahle

3 2 Jakobs Anna
Schiiler U 13 m

1 5 Vogl Pascal

2 6 Jakobs Lars

3 13 Sindlinger Gabriel

4 4 Reiner Johannes

5 9 Bertsch David

6 8 Bichler Timo

7 141 Schleicher Felix

Verein

BikeSportBiihne Bayreuth
Rémerstein
Team RSK - RSV Freilassing

RSV Grafenau/ Trek Team Bayerischer Wald
Team RSK - RSV Freilassing

RSG Zollernalb/Gonso-Rawoflex-Team

Trek Team Bayerischer Wald/ Ski & Bike Degg
Run & Bike Kelheim

RSV Grafenau

RV Neustift Freising

15:39
16:03
18:34

14:45
15:09
15:13
15:35
16:08
17:11
18:21

Rundenzeit gerundet (m:s)

15:24
16:03
16:25
16:33
16:59
19:48
19:17

Endzeit (h:m:s,t)

0:15:40
0:16:04,645
0:18:35,797

0:30:10,313
0:31:13,661
0:31:40,219
0:32:09,022
0:33:08,531
0:37:01,097
0:37:39,138
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Rang StNr Name
Schiiler U 15 w

1 16 Kranzusch Camilla
2 15 Wiedenroth Sofia
3 14 Brichle Veronika
4 20 Schmid Romy

5 23 Wolfer Katja
6
7
8

17 Rdédel Antonia
21 Menzel Johanna
27 Hagengruber Simone
9 25 Schmid Anke
10 18 Reiber Marlene
11 22 Etzel Amelie
12 24 Schweizer Jessica
13 26 Beck Katharina
14 19 Schaub Lisa

Verein

SC Sonthofen

TSV Niederstaufen

TSV Niederstaufen

Team Pirate TSV Weilheim/Teck
MTB-Teck

RSC Hengen

TGV-Schotten/Team HWG- Gedern
TSV Bébrach/MTB Team Bodbrach
RSC Hengen

TGV-Schotten/Team HWG- Gedern
MTB Neuffen

RSC Hengen

Trek Team Bayerwald

RSC Wiesbaden

14:33
14:35
14:35
15:11
15:13
15:20
15:43
15:54
16:04
15:58
16:59
17:03
15:18
15:11

Rundenzeit gerundet (m:s)

15:24
15:24
15:24
15:43
16:02
16:26
16:38
16:34
16:48
17:56
18:45
19:18
16:14

14:43
15:09
15:18
15:46
16:25
16:00
16:15
16:53
17:38
18:55
19:37
19:55

Endzeit (h:m:s,t)

0:44:44,208
0:45:11,344
0:45:21,012
0:46:44,022
0:47:42,622
0:47:48,703
0:48:38,317
0:49:25,026
0:50:34,46

0:52:51,81

0:55:24,389
0:56:19,07

0:31:32,304
0:15:11,692

20.09.2009 20:48:55
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Rang StNr Name
Schiiler U 15 m

28 Techt Marcel

30 Strahle Patrick

32 Zellner Siegfried

48 Bertsch Philipp

45 Baum Lukas

31 Ebertz Jan-Philipp

33 Voitl Daniel

51 Ruckriegel Max

38 GroBmann Jonas

40 Eise Tobias

47 Fechtmann Nico

34 Wagner Tobias

41 Greiner Jorg

37 Lang Alexander

50 Rottler Jonas

29 Barth Joshua
131 Arnold Lucas

54 Hilderts Raven
130 Miersch Max

49 Peschel Michael

44 Zwanenburg Philipp

62 Suess Florian

43 Streckenbach Tim

52 Engel Max Egon

53 Huber Ethan

36 Rdédel Johannes
133 Stockinger Jonas

Verein

TSV Niederstaufen Ghost Racing Team
MHW Cube Racing Team

Team RSK-RSV Freilassing

Run & Bike Kelheim

RSC-Neustadt

TV Haiger / Milan Race Team

RSVBike Riders Remchingen / BIKE Junior Te
Ski&Bike Deggendorf/ Trek-Team Bayerischer
BSB Bayreuth Team Sirius Frankenwald
TGV-Schotten/Team HWG- Gedern
Kraichgau Biker eV/RADON-Racing-Team
TGV-Schotten/Team Bergamont

RSC Hengen

RSC Hengen

RSG Zollernalb/Gonso-Rawoflex-Team
Mr. Bike/Cube Rothaus

RSC 93 Marienberg

RVN Freising

Dresdner SC 1898

RVC Trieb / Mr. Bike

RCW Koblenz-Arzheim

fc wustensebitz

TSV Dettingen/Erms

Kaichgau Biker/Bikeshop Waibstadt

RSG Zollernalb/Gonso-Rawoflex-Team
RSC Hengen

RSC Waldkirchen

142 Schénberger Sebastiaf SV Bdbrach
57 Steininger Sebastian Ski/Bike Deggendorf/Trek Team bayrischer W

59 Wallisch Lukas
60 Roeder Paul

61 Schmoller Philipp
63 Hodel Sebastian

RSC Waldkirchen
RVN Freising
RSC Waldkirchen
Team Kral

12:35
12:35
12:35
12:56
12:52
13:05
13:05
13:05
13:16
13:22
13:15
13:18
13:37
14:00
14:15
14:13
14:16
14:11
14:13
14:58
13:56
14:58
14:37
14:01
14:41
14:37
15:56
16:03
16:18
15:58
16:18
14:58
29:44

Rundenzeit gerundet (m:s)

12:52
12:54
12:58
13:05
13:26
13:24
13:26
13:26
13:33
13:41
14:09
13:58
14:09
14:24
14:11
14:11
14:41
14:56
14:45
14:52
14:46
14:52
15:07
14:18
15:43
15:11
16:26
16:12
16:08
16:22
17:15
17:18
14:37

12:56
13:03
13:24
13:18
13:05
12:54
13:39
14:00
13:56
13:50
13:56
14:39
14:33
14:20
14:28
14:50
14:41
14:45
15:00
14:13
15:35
15:00
15:16
16:55
15:20
16:06
15:54
16:06
15:58
16:42
18:23

Endzeit (h:m:s,t)

0:38:25,759
0:38:33,59

0:38:59,32

0:39:20,881
0:39:25,881
0:39:26,969
0:40:13,175
0:40:32,989
0:40:47,645
0:40:56,987
0:41:21,459
0:41:56,926
0:42:22,233
0:42:46,541
0:42:55,618
0:43:16,53

0:43:39,999
0:43:53,821
0:43:59,243
0:44:06,409
0:44:19,986
0:44:52,21

0:45:03,307
0:45:15,969
0:45:48,549
0:45:56,543
0:48:18,972
0:48:24,644
0:48:26,566
0:49:05,686
0:51:58,28

0:32:17,831
0:44:23,085

20.09.2009 20:48:55
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Rang StNr Name
Jugend U 17 w

© O NG, WDN =
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65 Techt Johanna
69 Putz Lena
68 Ries Sophia

Verein

TSV Niederstaufen
Rsc Waldkirchen/ Trek Team Bayrischer Wald
TSV Dettingen/Erms Team Vaude Simplon

67 Blankenhorn Ann-Mari®SC Hengen - GHOST Junioren Team

66 Thaler Julia

72 Panzer Sophia
76 Lechner Lisa
71 Kleih Vanessa
73 Wolfer Carmen
70 Eberle Chiara

Jugend U 17 m
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78 Pfaffle Christian
77 Lehmann Severin
79 Wolf Louis
84 Bremser Tobias
89 Krautloher Simon
83 Gampp Laurent
85 Platt Christopher
86 Kalt Jan
92 Ehrke Christian
80 Frey Martin
82 Klein Willy
88 Richter Bastian
93 Leichtle Johannes
87 Weber Sam
132 Ziegenbein Tom
81 HoOrz Fabian
97 Lehrian Marcel
104 Fried! Leopold
100 Jurik Mirko
103 Lenz Philipp
99 Schreyer Louis
101 Sindlinger Tobias

RSVGarching/Team Cube/Radsport Dashuber
SC Wunsiedel

RSLC Holzkirchen Fun Sports Team

TSV Dettingen/Erms TEAM Schneiderhan-Cub
MTB-Teck/Team Nolte Kiichen

TSV Dettingen/Erms TEAM Schneiderhan-Cub

GHOST Racing Team MTB Teck

TB Neuffen / Team Bergamont - VORALB CU
MHW Cube Racing Team

Team Bergamont

Trek Team Bayerischer Wald
VBC-Waldshut-Tiengen

AMC Rodheim Bieber

TB Neuffen / Team Bergamont - VORALB CU
RC Kleinmachnow

RSC Hengen - Team Bergamont

TV - Mosbach / Ghost Racing Team
BikeSportBiihne Bayreuth

RSG Zollernalb/Gonso-Rawoflex-Team
MHW Cube Racing Team

RSG PSV Bischofswerda

TB Neuffen / Ghost Racing Team
Rodensteinbikes-Leistungsdiagnostik
Trek Team Bayrischer Wald

AMC Rodheim Bieber/ Gecko Youngwild
RSG Zollernalb/Gonso-Rawoflex-Team
MHW Cube Racing Team

RSG Zollernalb/Gonso-Rawoflex-Team

91 Gegenheimer ChristopBike-Riders Remchingen / Team Cycle-Sport

105 Zech Alexander

Junioren U 19 w

1

106 Rodel Franziska

RVN Freising

RSC Hengen

14:18
13:58
13:58
14:24
14:41
14:52
15:43
14:41
16:12
14:16

11:43
11:26
11:52
11:54
12:05
12:07
12:16
12:09
12:11
11:48
12:18
12:39
12:33
12:09
12:56
12:56
12:56
13:15
13:15
13:01
13:33
13:20
13:30
15:13

17:27

Rundenzeit gerundet (m:s)

13:33
14:31
14:31
15:11
15:15
15:54
15:56
14:54
17:44

12:01
12:13
12:16
12:16
12:37
12:41
12:28
12:33
12:43
12:35
12:50
13:11
13:11
13:05
13:13
13:43
13:45
13:26
14:05
13:50
14:01
14:11
14:26
15:26

19:56

14:45
14:26
15:26
15:37
15:54
16:04
16:32
18:51
18:26

12:28
12:35
12:39
12:39
12:56
12:50
12:54
12:54
12:46
13:18
13:20
13:26
13:16
13:41
13:46
13:56
13:39
14:31
14:00
14:26
14:05
14:37
14:43

20:07

12:15
12:26
12:33
12:41
12:24
12:31
12:35
12:48
12:52
13:33
13:39
12:58
13:24
13:56
13:37
13:15
14:00
13:54
13:54
14:33
14:18
15:16
15:07

Endzeit (h:m:s,t)

0:42:37
0:42:58,384
0:43:57,338
0:45:14,416
0:45:53,621
0:46:53,257
0:48:13,152
0:48:28,841
0:52:23,8
0:14:17,291

0:48:31,922
0:48:42,943
0:49:24,574
0:49:34,817
0:50:05,382
0:50:11,229
0:50:14,24

0:50:29,078
0:50:34,918
0:51:16,219
0:52:10,914
0:52:18,996
0:52:29,414
0:52:56,891
0:53:39,104
0:53:52,922
0:54:21,892
0:55:11,84

0:55:15,429
0:55:53,405
0:56:02,33

0:57:29,06

0:57:49,959
0:30:41,037

0:57:33,074

20.09.2009 20:48:55
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Rang StNr Name
Junioren U 19 m

Verein

Rundenzeit gerundet (m:s)

Endzeit (h:m:s,t)

1 114 Maier Maxi MTB Club Miinchen e.V. 12:00 12:43 12:56 13:20 13:20 1:04:23,245
2 108 Weber Max MHW Cube Racing Team 12:13  14:11 13:30 12:50  13:11 1:05:57,371
3 112 Richter Philipp BikeSportBiihne Bayreuth 12:48 13:20 13:18 13:16 13:13 1:05:59,391
4 109 Reiber Marius Gecko YoungWild 13:37  14:46  14:50 15:20 14:41 1:13:18,391
5 115 Breu Jakob RSLC Holzkirchen 13:58 14:46 1537 16:00 16:11 1:16:36,813
6 107 Zerhau Benjamin MTB Club Miinchen 13:58 15:11 16:00 16:03 16:11 1:17:29,085
7 110 Micus Sebastian MTB-Club Miinchen 14:30 16:03 16:10 16:26 16:48 1:20:00,999
8 116 Feinauer Michael MHW Cube Racing Team 12:46 13:20 _ _ _ 0:26:08,676
Elite m
1 120 Holz Max Mtb-Club-MUinchen Rennteam 11:56 12:05 12:07 12:16 12:43 1:01:11,262
2 119 Dorfler Christian MTB-Club Miinchen, Rennteam 11:56 12:05 12:09 12:20 12:37 1:01:11,523
3 118 Blagovic Marcel RSC Waldkirchen 13:45 14:22 15:20 14:52 14:46 1:13:08,55
Senioren 2
1 121 SuB Christian Bike-shop-Lang/Ski&Bike 12:37  12:46  13:11 13:24  13:24 1:05:24,75
2 123 Hartmann Thomas Rennteam MTB-Club Miinchen 12:45 13:09 1326 13145 14:16 1:07:26,956
3 143 Meck Thomas RSLC Holzkirchen 14:43 15:54 16:06 15:56 16:30 1:19:11,554
Hobby Junioren U1
1 124 Doérfler Simon Team Baier Landshut/Corratec 13:03 13:48 o o _ 0:26:51,629
2 125 Kuchler Joseph Ski+Bike Deggendorf 13:45  14:46 _ _ _ 0:28:32,185
Hobby Manner
1 128 Lerach Erik RSC-Zwiesel 13:01 13:58 - o _ 0:26:59,791
2 127 Reiner Ralf Ski&Bike Deggendorf 14:33  14:52 _ _ _ 0:29:27,382
3 145 Stadler Fredi 14:39 15:43 . . _ 0:30:25,016
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